
IP68LC/UPC - LC/UPC singlemode OS2 1 meter duplex patchcord, yellow
colour, 3mm jacket
GGM IP68S2LC1M

Dedicated to severe use in industrial environments in particular, the GIGAMEDIA IP68 jumpers offer
significant protection against dust, mould and other liquid splashes.
Available from stock in LC duplex, OM3 or OS2 single-mode versions.

Product features

Protection (IP) : IP68
Connector : LC
Reinforcement : Aramid yarns
Locking mechanism : Bayonet
Housing : IEC 61076-3-106, variant 01, style 2
Outersheath diameter : 35mm
Max. Tensile : 200N
Mating cycles : 500 (variation 0,3dB)
Operating temperature : -20°C to +75°C
Other lengths/modes : On demand

Article features

Fiber type : Singlemode OS2
Polishing type : UPC
Length (m) : 1
Outer jacket colour : Yellow
Typical insertion loss (dB) : <= 0,30
Return loss (dB) : >= 50
Weight (kg) : 0.04

ETIM 9 features

Fibre optic category : Single mode
Category : OS2
Fibre count : 2
Shield type : Duplex
Length : 1 m
Connector A : LC-Duplex
Connector B : LC-Duplex
Case connector connection 1 : IEC 61076-3-106 variant 1
Material connector housing, connection 1 : Plastic
Case connector connection 2 : None
APC : No
Jacket colour : Yellow
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Boot : Put-on
Oil resistant : No
Suitable for cable guide chain : No
IP protection : IP68
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